Electrolux

PROFESSIONAL PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY

Steam Boilers
FSB18C, FSB24C
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Features and benefts
Range of capacity from 8-25kg and 8-32kg steam/hour
Free standing package boiler
Standard with integral water feed pump
Water feed/condensate tanks for energy efficiency/simple installation

Variable heating control for energy saving when full capacity is not required
Stainless steel tank for condensate recovery and energy efficiency
Moving parts reduced to a minimum for low maintenance cost

Economizer to reduce water and energy consumption (option)



Electrical connections

Voltage
400V 3N AC 50Hz kW(A)

Boiler heating

Steam output kg/h
Rating kW
Steam outlet, drain, water connections
Steam outlet DN
Max. steam pressure kPa
Water supply mm
Condensate inlet DN
Boiler drain DN
Shipping data
Weight net, kg
crated, kg

Dimensions in mm

Width

Depth

Height

FSB18C

19(32)

25
18

15
500
16
12
15

110
140

550
810

1230
767
701
451
94
127

FSB24C

25(40)

32
24

15
500
16
12
15

110
140

550
810

1230
767
701
451
94
127

Control panel
Electrical connection
Steam outlet
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4 Condensate inlet
5 Water supply
6 Boiler drain
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We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.



