PROFESSIONAL LAUNDRY



## Steam Boilers FSB18C, FSB24C



## Features and benefits

- Range of capacity from 8-25kg and 8-32kg steam/hour
- Free standing package boiler
- Standard with integral water feed pump
- Water feed/condensate tanks for energy efficiency/simple installation
- · Variable heating control for energy saving when full capacity is not required
- Stainless steel tank for condensate recovery and energy efficiency
- Moving parts reduced to a minimum for low maintenance cost
- Economizer to reduce water and energy consumption (option)

Electrical connections			FSB18C	FSB24C
Voltage	400V 3N AC 50Hz	kW(A)	19(32)	25(40)
Boiler heating				
Steam output Rating		kg/h kW	25 18	32 24
Steam outlet, drain, water connections				
Steam outlet Max. steam pressure Water supply Condensate inlet Boiler drain		DN kPa mm DN DN	15 500 16 12 15	15 500 16 12 15
Shipping data				
		net, kg crated, kg	110 140	110 140
Dimensions in mm				
A Width B Depth C Heigh D E F G H	1		550 810 1230 767 701 451 94 127	550 810 1230 767 701 451 94 127
2 Electr	Electrical connection 5 Water supply			







E